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Vystavovatel
Adamikova Alice, BcA.
Adamikovéa Pavla
Andrzejewscy M. a M.
Aranin Iga

Banasiak Jerzy
Bednérova Iva

Biegun Aneta

Bilkova Alena
Blahutova Marcela
Bohacovéa Eva
Borovska Hana
Bouskova Alena
Brzakova Véra
Czechowski Pawel
Cachotska Romana
Dockalova Denisa
Drozdkova Hana, Ing.
Durgikova Daniela
Dvorakova Marta
Eggova Tatana
ElSikova Jaroslava
Fajéakova Martina
Flis Gielniak Katarzyna
Gambova Markéta
Gaskova Lucie
Grzebieluch Slawomir
Halfarova Jarmila
Havova Eliska, Mgr.
Hendzel Edyta
Herclikova Jana
Horakova Denisa
Hudcova Kristyna
Hunkesova Simona
Hurbanova Silvia, MUDr.
Hyvnar Viadimir
Hyvnarova Ivana
Janeczkova Katefina
Janusz Katarzyna
Jelinkova Romana
Justova Jana a Adéla
Kalo¢ova Radka
Klicnikova Janette
Kli§ Martin

Koblizkovéa Lenka, Bc.
Kolomy Josef
Kostrhounova Vladimira
Kovéagikova Gabriela
Kraméarova Vladéna
Krasna Dana

Krauze Dorota

Krejza Marek
Krowiarzova Zuzana
Krutilkova Iva
KFizkova Kristyna (MCH)
Kubiak Magdalena
Kysela Sarka
Lech-Pawlik Judyta
Linkeova Lucie

Lipa Dorota

Luskové Veronika
Ly¢kova Eva

Majer Jaroslaw
Makowska Daria
Martincova Zdenka
Materkowska Magdalena
Mazalewska Anna
Mehlyova Alena
MeliSova Janka, Ing.
Mikel Daniel
Mikielewicz Zdzislaw
Misikova Jana
Mularczyk Anna
Mulkova Monika, RNDr.
Najvarové Jaroslava
Novak Tomas, Ing.
Novotna Jana

Mésto
Napajedla
Napajedla
Pabianice
Wroclaw
Slubice
Dobruska
Rybnik

Rozmital p. Tfem$inem

Ostrava

Pribor

Dobruska
Saratice
Litoméfice
Tenczynek
Straznice
Néachod

Velka Polom
Zilina

Karvina

Ostrava
Radslavice
Orlova-Lutyné
Poznan
Olomouc-Nemilany
Ostrava

Lodz

Velka Polom
Vranov u Brna
Ropczyce
Pardubice

Praha 8

Ostrava

Brno
Partizanské
Sedlnice
Kopfivnice
Bohumin

Pila Koscielecka
Sitborice

Praha

Ostrava

Kufim

Ostrava

Praha 5
Jablonné n.Orlici
Krnov

Martin

Bolehost
Moravskéa Trebova
Sosnowiec

Nové Kopisty
Havifov - Pr. Sucha
Kopfivhice
Hradec Kralové
Lodz

Novy Ji¢in
Slubice

Praha 10
Lodygowice
Ostrava - Dubina
Ostrava - Hrabova
Lodz

Smolec

Ceskéa Trebova
Opole

Krakow

Zilina

Bratislava
Ostrava

Zgierz
Drazkovce

Katy Wroclawskie
Rychvald
Troubky
Kozmice
Dobruska

Seznam_vystavovateld

Organizace

Zlin

Brno 36

SCC Lodz
CCW

KMKR Poznan
Néachod

Cat Club Rybnik
Felis Club Praha
Ostrava
Ostrava
Néachod

MCC

Wild Cats Litoméfice
Cat Club Sopot
Z0O Zlin

ZO Néachod

1. SKO

Z0 Zilina
Ostrava

ZO Ostrava
Prerov

Ostrava

Olomouc
Ostrava

CCL

Ostrava

Brno 36

No Problem
Pardubice

FC Praha
Ostrava

Z0 MCC

ZO Bratislava 5
Ostrava
Ostrava
Ostrava

KKF

MCC

Praha 8/9

1. SKO

MCC Brno

1. SKO

Praha - zapad
Ceskéa Trebova
1. SKO

ZO CHM Zilina
ZO Pardubice
Ceskéa Trebova
SMK Zory

Wild Cats Litoméfice
Ostrava

ZO Ostrava
Hradec Kralové
SMK Cat Club Lodz
1. SKO

Felis Poznania
Star Cats

SMK Zory

ZO Ostrava
Ostrava

Cat Club Lodz
CC Wroclaw
Ceskéa Trebova
Dream Cat’s Club
SMK Zory

Z0 Zilina

Zilina

Ostrava

CCL

Z0 Zilina

CC Wroclaw
Ostrava

BOEC

Ostrava
Néachod
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CisloKlece
198
201
27
185
45
121
79, 83, 86
99, 151
108, 110, 141
157
122
191, 193
51,199
81
26
29
78
200
11,12, 15, 16
61
158
37
172,176, 181
60, 63, 64
72
50
89, 91
17,18, 19
43, 47, 52, 53
23
162, 163, 164, 165, 166
56
187, 188
20
128
85
76
32
125
25, 33
10
124, 138
195
30, 41
133
34, 82
87,126, 144
65
115, 150
96
24, 36
40
68
13, 14
22,44
102, 112
62, 69
156
88
116, 117
114
31
77
105, 161
38
177
168
3, 6,169
127,129, 130, 149
170
90, 120
93, 97, 111
134, 136, 140, 142
48, 49
159
58, 70



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Ondrasova Danka, Romana
Oszczyk Barbara
Piatkowska Ewa
Pietrzok Grazyna i Jerzy
Poliszuk Aneta
Posoldové Dagmar
PFidal Pavel

Rossova Iveta, Bc.
Rybak Ewelina
Reznitek Martin
Schmidtova Alena, JUDr.
Schreierova Jarmila
Skokanova Dana
Smetanova Katefina
Soukenkova Dagmar, JUDr.
Soustruznikova Zuzana
StoniSova Kristyna
Suéikova Helena
Skrobakova Gabriela
Sosty Marek

Sotkovska Martina
Spahtilkova Zuzana
Spirkova Sarka
Suransky Ludvik
Sustrova Markéta, DiS.
Tajzichova Michala
Tvrda Petra

Utratova Zderika
Vacikova Radka
Vackova Petra
Venclova Alena

Vesely Petr

Vlachova Véra
Vodolanova Bronislava
Voepel Anja

Walenczyk Monika
Walkova Marie
Wasyleczko Marzanna
Wesolowska Magdalena
Zabojnikova Marcela
Zemanova Pavlina
Zemniewicz Tomasz
Zubr Véclav, Ing.
Zékova Libuge, Mgr.
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Zilina

Rybnik

Legionowo
Katowice

Rybnik

Hranice

Tfinec

Martin

Wegrzce

Havifov

Novy Ji¢in

Opava 6

Dobra

Ostrava
Moravskéa Ostrava
Frydek
Ostrava-Proskovice
Povazské Bystrica
Roznov p.R.
Frydek - Mistek
Lucina

Kyjov

Brandys n. L.

Zlin

Bruntal

Ostrava

Novy Ji¢in

Velka Polom
Praha 4

Zabreh

Ceskéa Trebova
Brno

Moravskéa Trebova
Praha 10 - Strasnice
Braunschweig
Lodz

Opava 6

Jozefow

Opole

Zlin 4

Kozlovice
Cerekwica
Zveéfinek

Majetin

Zilina

CCR

PFA

SMK Zory
No Problem
Prerov
Ostrava

ZO CHM SZCH Zilina
KKF

1. SKO
Ostrava
Ostrava

1. SKO

1. SKO

1. SKO
Ostrava

1. SKO

Z0 Puchov
Ostrava

1. SKO

1. SKO
Brno
CBCFN
Zlin
Olomouc
Prerov
Ostrava
Ostrava
Praha 4/17
Olomouc
Ceskéa Trebova
MCC Brno
ZO Néachod
Praha 8/9
Katzen-Freunde_Germania
CCL
Ostrava
PFA

UniCat Club
Zlin

1. SKO
KMKR
C-BCFN Praha
Olomouc
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155

95

167

171

175

197

59, 71

118, 119, 152
160

180

109, 132, 135, 148

104, 113, 131, 137, 153

2,5
189
4,9
186
73,74,75
67

143

66

184
190
101, 194
55, 145
54, 57
7

92, 103
202

42

146
100

98

39

154
178
21, 46

106, 107, 128, 139, 147

80, 84, 174
173

1,8

179, 182, 183
28, 35

94

192, 196



